COMMUNITY EVENTS as of 9/3/25

For more information — call (516) 249-0093

Link to Village Events: https://www.facebook.com/Farmingdale11735

Farmer’s Market:
Dates: every Sunday from June 1 — November 23, 2025 - 10:00 AM — 2:00 PM

Location: Village Green

Second Sundays (Art Crawl) — Sponsored by the Farmingdale Business Improvement District:
Date: Sunday, September 7, 2025 12:00 PM

Location: Main Street sidewalks

Art In The Park - Sponsored by the Cultural Arts Committee:
Date: Sunday, September 14, 2025 (Rain date Sept. 21) — 11:00 AM — 3:00 PM

Location: Village Green

Second Sundays (Art Crawl) — Sponsored by the Farmingdale Business Improvement District:
Date: Saturday, October 4, 2025 12:00 PM

Location: Main Street sidewalks

Annual Columbus Day Fair — Schedule as follows:

Carnival — Friday, October 10" 5:00 — 11:00 pm
Saturday, October 11" Noon —11:00 pm
Sunday, October 12" Noon —11:00 pm
Monday, October 13" Noon —6:00 pm

Location: Municipal Lot #4

Street Fair - Saturday, October 11* 10:00 am — 4:00 pm


https://www.facebook.com/Farmingdale11735

Sunday, October 12t 10:00 am — 4:00 pm

Location: Main Street

Parade — Sunday, October 12% 6:00 pm

Location: Main Street

Open Mic Night — Sponsored by the Cultural Arts Committee:
Date: Tuesday, October 21, 2025 7:00 PM

Location: Village Hall

Halloween Parade: Sponsored by the Farmingdale Business Improvement District
Date: Saturday, October 25" 2:00 pm — 4:00 pm (Rain date: Sunday, October 26")

Location: Main Street and Village Green

Declaration of Independence 250t Anniversary Lecture - Sponsored by the Cultural Arts
Committee:

Date: Sunday, October 26, 2025 — 1:00 PM

Location: Village Hall



